Points
340
325
310
300
285
275
260
250
225
215
200
190
175
165
150
140
115
110
105
100

95
90
85
80
70
65
60
55
50
45
40
35

340
325
310
300
285
275
260
250
225
215
200
190
175
165
150
140
115
110
105
100
95
90
85
80
70
65
60
55
50
45
40
35

Orig Place

Points
320
305
290
280
265
255
240
230
205
195
180
170
155
145
130
120

95
90
85
80
75
70
65
60
50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15



Place
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Team Place
United States Military Academy
Boston University

United States Naval Academy
Michigan State University
University of Massachusetts, Amherst
The University of Michigan
University of Florida

Mount Holyoke College

Smith College

The College of William & Mary
University of New Hampshire
University of Vermont
Swarthmore College

University of Southern California
Purdue University

Dartmouth College

Rutgers University

University of Virginia

Indiana University

Texas A&M University
University of Pittsburgh
University of Maryland

Stony Brook University

Texas State University
University of Texas

Virginia Tech

University of Miami

The University of Texas at Dallas
University of Chicago

Xavier University

Clemson University

Oberlin College
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Points
340
325
310
300
285
275
260
250
225
215
200
190
175
165
150
140
115
110
105
100

95
90
85
80
70
65
60
55
50
45
40
35
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Team

Dartmouth College

The University of Michigan
University of New Hampshire
Rutgers University

United States Naval Academy
University of Chicago

Indiana University

Boston University

University of Virginia

University of Massachusetts, Amherst
Michigan State University

Texas A&M University

Smith College

Virginia Tech

University of Vermont
University of Maryland

The College of William & Mary
University of Florida

Oberlin College

University of Texas

Stony Brook University

Purdue University

United States Military Academy
University of Wisconsin

Mount Holyoke College

Texas State University
University of Tennessee Knoxville
The University of Texas at Dallas
Xavier University

Swarthmore College

George Washington University

Place
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Points
340
325
310
300
285
275
260
250
225
215
200
190
175
165
150
140
115
110
105
100

95
90
85
80
70
65
60
55
50
45
40
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Team

University of New Hampshire
University of Texas

University of Pittsburgh

East Carolina University
Dartmouth College

United States Naval Academy
The University of Michigan
University of Chicago

Rutgers University

University of Massachusetts, Amherst
University of Florida

The College of William & Mary
Michigan State University
Swarthmore College

Clemson University

Purdue University

University of Virginia

Mount Holyoke College
George Washington University
Indiana University

University of Wisconsin
University of Vermont

Smith College

Boston University

United States Military Academy
Stony Brook University
University of Maryland
University of Miami

Xavier University

Virginia Tech

University of Tennessee Knoxville
Oberlin College

Place
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Points
340
325
310
300
285
275
260
250
225
215
200
190
175
165
150
140
115
110
105
100

95
90
85
80
70
65
60
55
50
45
40
35



WS

United States Military Academy
Boston University

United States Naval Academy
Michigan State University

University of Massachusetts, Amherst

The University of Michigan
University of Florida

Mount Holyoke College

Smith College

The College of William & Mary
University of New Hampshire
University of Vermont
Swarthmore College
University of Southern California
Purdue University

Dartmouth College

Rutgers University

University of Virginia

Indiana University

Texas A&M University
University of Pittsburgh
University of Maryland

Stony Brook University

Texas State University
University of Texas

Virginia Tech

University of Miami

The University of Texas at Dallas
University of Chicago

Xavier University

Clemson University

Oberlin College

WE

University of New Hampshire
University of Texas

University of Pittsburgh

East Carolina University
Dartmouth College

United States Naval Academy
The University of Michigan
University of Chicago

Rutgers University

University of Massachusetts, Amherst

University of Florida

The College of William & Mary
Michigan State University
Swarthmore College

Clemson University

Purdue University

University of Virginia

Mount Holyoke College
George Washington University
Indiana University

University of Wisconsin
University of Vermont

Smith College

Boston University

United States Military Academy
Stony Brook University
University of Maryland
University of Miami

Xavier University

Virginia Tech

University of Tennessee Knoxville
Oberlin College



WF

Dartmouth College

The University of Michigan
University of New Hampshire
Rutgers University

United States Naval Academy
University of Chicago

Indiana University

Boston University

University of Virginia

University of Massachusetts, Amherst

Michigan State University

Texas A&M University

Smith College

Virginia Tech

University of Vermont
University of Maryland

The College of William & Mary
University of Florida

Oberlin College

University of Texas

Stony Brook University

Purdue University

United States Military Academy
University of Wisconsin

Mount Holyoke College

Texas State University
University of Tennessee Knoxville
The University of Texas at Dallas
Xavier University

Swarthmore College

George Washington University
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Team

United States Naval Academy
The University of Michigan
University of New Hampshire
Dartmouth College

University of Massachusetts, Amherst

Michigan State University
Boston University

Rutgers University

University of Chicago
University of Florida

The College of William & Mary
United States Military Academy
University of Texas

Smith College

Indiana University

University of Virginia

Mount Holyoke College
University of Vermont
University of Pittsburgh
Swarthmore College

Purdue University

East Carolina University

Texas A&M University
University of Maryland

Virginia Tech

Stony Brook University
Clemson University

University of Southern California
University of Wisconsin

Oberlin College

Texas State University

George Washington University
Xavier University

University of Miami

The University of Texas at Dallas
University of Tennessee Knoxville

WS

310
275
200
140
285
300
325
115

50
260
215
340

70
225
105
110
250
190

95
175
150

100
90
65
85
40

165

35
80

45
60
55

WE

275
260
340
285
215
175

80
225
250
200
190

70
325

85
100
115
110

90
310
165
140
300

60
45
65
150

95
35

105
50
55

40

WF

285
325
310
340
215
200
250
300
275
110
115

85
100
175
260
225

70
150

45
90

190
140
165

95

80
105
65
40
50

55
60

Combined
870
860
850
765
715
675
655
640
575
570
520
495
495
485
465
450
430
430
405
385
380
300
290
290
275
245
190
165
175
175
145
145
145
115
110
100
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Team

United States Military Academy
Cornell University

United States Naval Academy
Tufts University

Dartmouth College

University of Florida

The University of Michigan
Michigan State University
Georgia Insitute of Technology
The College of William & Mary
University of Maryland

Purdue University

University of New Hampshire
Rutgers University

University of Massachusetts, Amherst
University of Southern California
Northwestern University
Indiana University

University of Virginia

University of Pittsburgh

Texas A&M University

Clemson University

Boston University

East Carolina University
University of Texas

University of Wisconsin

Virginia Tech

Xavier University

University of Chicago

The University of Texas at Dallas
University of Vermont

Texas State University
Swarthmore College

University of Miami

George Washington University
Stony Brook University
University of Tennessee Knoxville
Oberlin College

Place
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0O N OO Ll A W N P O O OO NOO UL WN P O OO NOOMLE WwNPER O

Points
340
325
310
300
285
275
260
250
225
215
200
190
175
165
150
140
115
110
105
100

95
90
85
80
70
65
60
55
50
45
40
35
33
30
18
12
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Team

Cornell University

University of Texas
Northwestern University
Dartmouth College

University of Florida

University of Southern California
University of Maryland

The University of Michigan
Virginia Tech

Boston University

University of Virginia

United States Military Academy
Rutgers University

Clemson University

University of Pittsburgh

Indiana University

Swarthmore College

United States Naval Academy
Texas A&M University

The College of William & Mary
University of Vermont
University of Wisconsin
University of Chicago

Michigan State University
Purdue University

The University of Texas at Dallas
University of New Hampshire
Tufts University

University of Massachusetts, Amherst
Stony Brook University

Oberlin College

University of Miami

East Carolina University
University of Tennessee Knoxville
Georgia Insitute of Technology

Place
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Points
340
325
310
300
285
275
260
250
225
215
200
190
175
165
150
140
115
110
105
100

95
90
85
80
70
65
60
55
50
45
40
35



East Carolina University
University of Tennessee Knoxville
Georgia Insitute of Technology
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Team

Northwestern University
Dartmouth College

George Washington University
United States Naval Academy
University of Maryland
University of Florida

United States Military Academy
The University of Michigan

The College of William & Mary
University of Massachusetts, Amherst
Clemson University

Texas State University

Cornell University

University of Texas

Indiana University

The University of Texas at Dallas
Boston University

University of Vermont
University of Pittsburgh

Rutgers University

Michigan State University
Virginia Tech

Tufts University

University of Southern California
University of Tennessee Knoxville
Xavier University

University of Virginia

Texas A&M University

Oberlin College

Stony Brook University

Purdue University

University of New Hampshire
University of Wisconsin
Swarthmore College

University of Chicago

University of Miami

East Carolina University

Place
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Points
340
325
310
300
285
275
260
250
225
215
200
190
175
165
150
140
115
110
105
100

95
90
85
80
70
65
60
55
50
45
40
35
27
27
15



University of Wisconsin
Swarthmore College
University of Chicago
University of Miami
East Carolina University

N WUl OO

Pts

27
27
15



MS

United States Military Academy
Cornell University

United States Naval Academy
Tufts University

Dartmouth College

University of Florida

The University of Michigan
Michigan State University
Georgia Insitute of Technology
The College of William & Mary
University of Maryland
Purdue University

University of New Hampshire
Rutgers University

University of Massachusetts, Amherst

University of Southern California
Northwestern University
Indiana University

University of Virginia

University of Pittsburgh

Texas A&M University

Clemson University

Boston University

East Carolina University
University of Texas

University of Wisconsin

Virginia Tech

Xavier University

University of Chicago

The University of Texas at Dallas
University of Vermont

Texas State University
Swarthmore College

University of Miami

George Washington University
Stony Brook University
University of Tennessee Knoxville
Oberlin College
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ME

Northwestern University
Dartmouth College

George Washington University
United States Naval Academy
University of Maryland
University of Florida

United States Military Academy
The University of Michigan

The College of William & Mary

University of Massachusetts, Amherst

Clemson University

Texas State University

Cornell University

University of Texas

Indiana University

The University of Texas at Dallas
Boston University

University of Vermont
University of Pittsburgh

Rutgers University

Michigan State University
Virginia Tech

Tufts University

University of Southern California
University of Tennessee Knoxville
Xavier University

University of Virginia

Texas A&M University

Oberlin College

Stony Brook University

Purdue University

University of New Hampshire
University of Wisconsin
Swarthmore College

University of Chicago

University of Miami

East Carolina University
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MF

Cornell University

University of Texas
Northwestern University
Dartmouth College

University of Florida

University of Southern California
University of Maryland

The University of Michigan
Virginia Tech

Boston University

University of Virginia

United States Military Academy
Rutgers University

Clemson University

University of Pittsburgh

Indiana University

Swarthmore College

United States Naval Academy
Texas A&M University

The College of William & Mary
University of Vermont
University of Wisconsin
University of Chicago

Michigan State University
Purdue University

The University of Texas at Dallas
University of New Hampshire
Tufts University

University of Massachusetts, Amherst
Stony Brook University

Oberlin College

University of Miami

East Carolina University
University of Tennessee Knoxville
Georgia Insitute of Technology



Place
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Team MS
Dartmouth College

Cornell University

University of Florida

United States Military Academy
Northwestern University

The University of Michigan
University of Maryland

United States Naval Academy
University of Texas

The College of William & Mary
University of Southern California
Clemson University

Tufts University

Rutgers University

Michigan State University
University of Massachusetts, Amherst
Boston University

Indiana University

Virginia Tech

University of Virginia

University of Pittsburgh

George Washington University
Purdue University

University of New Hampshire
Texas A&M University

The University of Texas at Dallas
University of Vermont

Georgia Insitute of Technology
Texas State University

University of Wisconsin
Swarthmore College

University of Chicago

Xavier University

Stony Brook University

Oberlin College

East Carolina University
University of Tennessee Knoxville
University of Miami

285
325
275
340
115
260
200
310
70
215
140
90
300
165
250
150
85
110
60
105
100
18
190
175
95
45
40
225
35
65
33
50
55
12

80

30

ME

325
175
275
260
340
250
285
300
165
225

80
200

85
100

95
215
115
150

90

60
105
310

40

35

55
140
110

190
27
27
15
65
45
50

70

MF

300
340
285
190
310
250
260
110
325
100
275
165

55
175

80

50
215
140
225
200
150

70
60
105
65
95

90
115
85

45
40

35

Combined
910
840
835
790
765
760
745
720
560
540
495
455
440
440
425
415
415
400
375
365
355
328
300
270
255
250
245
228
225
182
175
150
120
102

96
95
85
74
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Team

Dartmouth College

The University of Michigan
United States Naval Academy
University of Florida

United States Military Academy

University of Massachusetts, Amherst

University of New Hampshire
Michigan State University
Rutgers University

Boston University

The College of William & Mary
University of Texas

University of Maryland
Indiana University

Cornell University

University of Virginia
Northwestern University
University of Pittsburgh
University of Chicago

Purdue University

University of Vermont
University of Southern California
Virginia Tech

Clemson University
Swarthmore College

Texas A&M University

Smith College

George Washington University
Tufts University

Mount Holyoke College

East Carolina University

Texas State University

The University of Texas at Dallas
University of Wisconsin

Stony Brook University
Oberlin College

Xavier University

Georgia Insitute of Technology
University of Miami

University of Tennessee Knoxville

Mens
910
760
720
835
790
415
270
425
440
415
540
560
745
400
840
365
765
355
150
300
245
495
375
455
175
255

328
440

95
225
250
182
102

96
120
228

74

85

Womens Total

765
860
870
570
495
715
850
675
640
655
520
495
290
465

450

405
575
380
430
165
275
190
385
290
485
145

430
300
145
110
175
245
175
145

115
100

1675
1620
1590
1405
1285
1130
1120
1100
1080
1070
1060
1055
1035
865
840
815
765
760
725
680
675
660
650
645
560
545
485
473
440
430
395
370
360
357
347
271
265
228
189
185



Womens

United States Naval Academy
The University of Michigan
University of New Hampshire
Dartmouth College

University of Massachusetts, Amherst

Michigan State University
Boston University

Rutgers University

University of Chicago
University of Florida

The College of William & Mary
United States Military Academy
University of Texas

Smith College

Indiana University

University of Virginia

Mount Holyoke College
University of Vermont
University of Pittsburgh
Swarthmore College

Purdue University

East Carolina University

Texas A&M University
University of Maryland

Virginia Tech

Stony Brook University
Clemson University

University of Southern California
University of Wisconsin

Oberlin College

Texas State University

George Washington University
Xavier University

University of Miami

The University of Texas at Dallas
University of Tennessee Knoxville
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Mens

Dartmouth College

Cornell University

University of Florida

United States Military Academy
Northwestern University

The University of Michigan
University of Maryland

United States Naval Academy
University of Texas

The College of William & Mary
University of Southern California
Clemson University

Tufts University

Rutgers University

Michigan State University

University of Massachusetts, Amherst

Boston University

Indiana University

Virginia Tech

University of Virginia
University of Pittsburgh
George Washington University
Purdue University

University of New Hampshire
Texas A&M University

The University of Texas at Dallas
University of Vermont

Georgia Insitute of Technology
Texas State University
University of Wisconsin
Swarthmore College
University of Chicago

Xavier University

Stony Brook University
Oberlin College

East Carolina University
University of Tennessee Knoxville
University of Miami



